
ROUTE NO -1 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name 
Pickup 
Time 

Drop 
Time 

CRPF, MayurVihar-III, Delhi 7:40 1:40 
Malik Hospital, MayurVihar-III, 
Delhi 7:45 1:35 
HighlanAppartment, Vasundhra 
Enclave 7:50 1:30 

ESI Dispensary, Sec-12, Noida 8:00 1:24 

Barat Ghar, Sec-12, Noida 8:02 1:23 

Red Light, Sec-12, Noida 8:05 1:21 

Shivam Market, Sec-22, Noida 8:06 1:20 

Dhawalgiri appt. sec-11 noida 8:08 1:17 

Shiv Mandir, Sec-22, Noida 8:15 1:15 

DAV School, Sec-55, Noida 8:17 1:12 

ESI Colony, Sec-56, Noida 8:20 1:10 

RajatVihar, Block-B, Noida 8:22 1:08 

RajatVihar Block-C, Noida 8:24 1:07 

Khora Crossing 8:27 1:06 

LabourChowk, Noida 8:30 1:05 
 



ROUTE NO -2 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name 
Pickup 
Time 

Drop 
Time 

Krishma Apra 
Saphire,Indirapuram ,gzb     

Big Bazar,Indirapuram 7:45 1:42 

Rajhans Apts., Indirapuram 7:47 1:40 
Mother Dairy, NyayKhand-III, 
Indi. 7:50 1:38 

ShipraRevera, Indirapuram 7:53 1:35 

Cambridge School, NitiKhand-I 7:58 1:32 

Swarjayanti Park, Indirapuram 8:00 1:30 

Orange County, Indirapuram 8:05 1:25 

ATS Indirapuram 8:07 
1:27 
 

Express Garden Gate-1, 
Indirapuram 8:08 1:20 

Windsor Park, Indirapuram 8:11 1:17 

Lotus Pond, Indirapuram 8:13 1:12 

Aditya Mega City, Ghaziabad 8:14 1:15 

SPS Residency, Indirapuram 8:17 1:12 

Amrapali Green, Indirapuram 8:19 1:10 



Gaur Green City, Indirapuram 8:21 1:09 

MahagunMension,Indirapuram 8:23 1:07 

Kala Patthar, Indirapuram 8:25 1:05 
 

ROUTE NO -3 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name 
Pickup 
Time 

Drop 
Time 

Olive County, Vasundhara 7:49 1.48 
PatrakarParishad,Vashundra 
sec-4 Ghaziabad 7:50 1:47 

Rail Vihar, Sec-3, Vasundhara 7:53 1:43 
Gardenia Apt., Sec-3, 
Vasundhara 7:55 1:45 
Mewar Institute, Near Mandir, 
Vasundhara 7:57 1:40 
Shiksha Apt., Sec-3, 
Vasundhara 7:58 1:38 

Thana, Sec-10, Vasundhara 8:00 1:27 

kishanchowk, Vashundhra 8:02 1:25 

AtalChowk, Vasundhara 8:04 1:23 

Rahul Dairy sec - 6 Vasundhra 8:06 1:21 
AgrasenChowk, Sec-17, 
Vasundhara 8:08 1:20 

Juge Colony sec-6 vaishali 8:10 1:15 



Supertech, Sec-9, Vaishali 8:15 1:18 

Media Enclave, Sec-6, Vaishali 8:25 1:14 

SohoChowk , Indirapuram 8:30 1:07 
IndirapuramSchool,Indirapura
m 8:31 1:06 

Himaleya Legend, Indirapuram 8:32 1:05 
 

ROUTE NO -4 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name 
Pickup 
Time Drop Time 

police chowki sec 11 
PratapVihar ,Ghaziabad 7:45 1:50 

RajmahindraHospital Sec 
11 PratapVihar ,ghz 7:47 1:48 

G. Blok ShivmandirSce 11 
PratapVihar ,Ghz 7:50 1:47 
Kriecent Apt Sec11 
Pratapvihar, Ghz 7:51 1:45 
RadhaShyam Sweet 
Sec11, Block ,B 
PratapVihar, ghz 7:53 1:42 

G. 94 Om Bhojnalya 
Sec12 Pratapvihar, Ghz 7:57 1:39 
Santosh Medical, 
PratapVihar, Gzb. 7:58 1:37 



Jeevan Jyoti Hospital 
Corner M block  8:00 1:35 

Youvraj Property L block 
sec 12 pratapvihar, Ghz 8:01 1:32 

Rahul Vihar, Ghaziabad 8:15 1:27 
Post Office 
ShipraSuncity,Indirapuram 8:25 1:15 
Regalia Heights, Suncity, 
Indirapuram 8:27 1:17 
Market Block, 
Shiprasuncity, 
Indirapuram 8:29 1:17 
Syndicate Bank, Suncity, 
Indirapuram 8:30 1:19 

Neo Aptt., ShipraSuncity 8:31 1:20 

Parasvanath Majestic, 
Indirapuram 8:34 1:11 

Krishna Apra, Indirapuram 8:40 1:10 
 

ROUTE NO -5 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 
Hoshiyarpur Red Light, 
Noida 7:40 1:24 
KendriyaVihar, Sec-51, 
Noida 7:43 1:26 
SatsangBhawan Sec - 49 
Barola 7:50 1:35 



Keshar Garden, Barola, 
Noida 7:51 1:38 
MIG Flat Chauraha,Sec -
100,Noida 7:55 1:40 

Sec-45  Chowk, Noida  7:56 1:41 
Lord Mahavira Sec29-
Noida 8:15 1:32 
Market Gate, Sec-41, 
Noida 8:22 1:27 

ArunVihar Sec-37, Noida 8:24 1:30 
Dhawalgiri, B-12, Sec-34, 
Noida 8:30 1:22 

B1, Sector -34, Noida 8:32 1:20 
Police Chuwki Sec-34, 
Noida 8:33 1:18 

CNG Pump, Gijhor, Noida 8:36 1:18 

AryaSamajMahdir, Sec-33 8:36 1:19 
Arawali Apt., Sec-52, 
Noida 8:42 1:14 
GolChakkar, Sec-61, 
Noida 8:45 1:12 
Kanchanjunga-I, Sector-
53, Noida  8:49 1:10 

 

ROUTE NO -6 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Khora I Pusta, Noida 7:52 1:05 
LumbhiniAppts., 
Kaushambi 8:00 1:12 



SemantVihar, Kaushambi 8:05 1:14 
Police Chowki , 
Kaushambi 8:10 1:14 

Arawali Apt., Kaushambi 8:11 1:18 

Nanda Apts., Kaushambi 8:16 1:20 
NeelpadamKunj, Sec-1, 
Vaishali 8:20 1:25 
Sun Valley School, Sec - 
1 Vaishali 8:23 1:27 
Sanskar Public School, 
Sec-1 Vaishali 8:25 1:28 
Aastha Furniture, Sec-3 
Vaishali 8:28 1:33 
BudhaVatika, Sec-2-3, 
Vaishali 8:33 1:36 

PNB Sec-2-3 , Vaishali 8:35 1:40 
 

ROUTE NO -7 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

SaiChowk, Indirapuram 7:45 1:05 

One Hotel, Indirapuram 7:47 1:06 
St. Teresa School, Shakti 
Khand -III 7:49 1:07 
Holi Chowk, Shakti Khand 
-IV, Indirapuram 7:51 1:10 

PipalChowk,Indirapuram 7:55 1:13 
Shiprakrishna vista, 
indrapuram 7:57 1:17 



NitiKhand-III, Indirapuram 7:59 1:15 
Rail Vihar, Main Gate, 
Indirapuram 8:02 1:16 
Shanti Gopal Hospital, 
Indirapuram 8:05 1:20 
Ashiyana Greens, 
Indirapuram 8:07 1:22 
AshiyanaUpvan, 
Indirapuram 8:09 1:23 
Nihos Scottish, 
Indirapuram 8:12 1:25 
Arihant Harmony, 
Indirapuram 8:13 1:26 
Cloud9, AhinsaKhand II, 
Indirapuram 8:15 1:27 
Charms Solitare, 
Indirapuram 8:17 1:30 
Pinnacle Tower, 
Indirapuram 8:20 1:35 
EastendAppartments, 
Indirapuram 8:23 1:38 

Saya Zenith , Indirapuram 8:24 1:40 
 

 
ROUTE NO -8 JUNIOR 

 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

SBI officers, sec-62 Noida     
Prangan Apartment Sec-
62, Noida     

BijaliGharNawada,Noida 8:00 1:05 



Varun Apt,Sec-62 Noida 8:03 1:09 
Overseas Tower, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:04 1:10 
PMO Apprt, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:06 1:12 
Flex /VSNL Appt.,Sec-62, 
Noida 8:08 1:14 
Trikuta Hills (Appt), Sec-
62, Noida 8:10 1:16 
Harmony Apt., Sec-62, 
Noida 8:11 1:17 
Swagatam Apt, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:15 1:15 

RBI Apts., Sec-62, Noida 8:15 1:18 

Rail Vihar sec-62 8:19 1:20 
Neelkanth Corner, Sec-
62, Noida 8:21 1:21 
BPCL Appt. Sec- 62 
,Noida 8:23 1:22 
Bhagirathi Apt. Sec - 62 , 
Noida 8:25 1:23 
Shramdeep Apt., Sec-62, 
Noida 8:28 1:25 
Designer Park, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:30 1:26 
Telecom Corner, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:32 1:28 

Gail Apt, Sec-62, Noida 8:33 1:30 
Shakti Kunj, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:35 1:32 
Gunjan School, Sec-62, 
Noida 8:37 1:33 



ROUTE NO -9 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 

Auto Stand Sec-14, Noida 7:55 1:35 
Alka Cinema Sec-15, 
Noida 7:58 1:30 
Telephone Exchange 
Compound, Sec-19 Noida 8:05 1:25 
TrupatiEye Centre, Sec-
19, Noida 8:05 1:18 
Dena Bank, Sec-19, 
Noida 8:10 1:15 
MariGold School, Sec-19, 
Noida 8:10 1:21 
Max Hospital 
Corner,Noida 8:12 1:20 

DM Chowk Sec-19, Noida 8:13 1:16 
Fracture Hospital, Sec-19, 
Noida 8:14 1:19 

Sec - 25 Main gate,Noida 8:15 1:13 

PF Office, Sec-24, Noida 8:17 1:14 
ESI Hospital Sec-24, 
Noida 8:20 1:10 

Gail Vihar, Sec-23, Noida 8:25 1:07 
 

ROUTE NO -10 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

Paramount Crossing 
Republik 7:50 1:25 



Supretech Crossing 
Republik 7:51 1:26 

Ajnara Apt., Crossing 7:52 1:27 
SelemetCity,CrossingRep
ublik 7:55 1:31 
Crossing Republic Gate-
No-1 7:59 1:29 
Crossing Republic Gate 
No-2 8:00 1:30 
Exotica Eastern, Crossing 
Republik 8:03 1:32 
Assotech, Crossing 
Republic 8:05 1:33 
Arihant Appt., Crossing 
Republik 8:06 1:34 
Panchesheel, Crossing 
Republik 8:06 1:35 

Savior, Crossing Republik 8:07 1:28 
Gaur Global Village, 
Crossing Republik 8:09 1:36 
Mahagun Apt., Crossing 
Republik 8:10 1:37 

 

ROUTE NO -11 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

ChajarsiMandi,GZB 8:10 1:37 

chotpur colony mode 8:15 1:30 

Behlolpurgate,GZB 8:20 1:23 



Behlolpur, Sec-65, Noida 8:22 1:20 
 

ROUTE NO -12 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

Chimney, Sec-72, Noida 7:45 1:10 

JM aroma,sec 75 , Noida 7:47 1:12 

Golf City sec-75, noida 7:52 1:17 
Ajnarazenix, sec-75 
,noida 7:54 1:19 

Captown Sec-74, Noida 7:57 1:20 
GrahaPravesh, sec-77, 
noida 8:00 1:22 
CivitechSampriti, sec77 
noida 8:02 1:24 
Elite Homez sec-76, 
Noida 8:04 1:26 
PrateekWestrya Sec77 
Noida 8:06 1:27 

J.M Orchid, sec-77, noida 8:10 1:29 

silicon city sec 76 Noida 8:14 1:31 

Amrapali sec-77, Noida 8:16 1:33 

Sathi max, sec-76, Noida 8:17 1:34 



Tower MahagunModerne 
,sec 78 ,Noida 8:20 1:35 

Antriksh sec-78, Noida 8:23 1:40 
 

ROUTE NO -14 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

Mother Dairy, Sec-4, 
Vaishali 7:50 1:34 
Gaur ganga Appt., Sec-4, 
Vaishali 7:51 1:30 
Agarwal Sweet Sec-4 
Vaishali 7:53 1:29 
Ramprastha Greens, Sec-
9, Vaishali 7:56 1:25 
Mohan Dhaba, Sec-5, 
Vaishali 8:00 1:43 
Government School, Sec-
5 8:02 1:40 
Ganga Lane, Sec-5, 
Vaishali 8:03 1:38 
Shopprix Mall, Sec-4, 
Vaishali 8:05 1:36 

Bindsor Appt. 8:11 1:18 
Anukampa Apt., 
Indirapuram 8:12 1:17 
Vardan-I Apt, 
AbhayKhandIndirapuram 8:13 1:16 
Manglam Apt., 
Indirapuram 8:14 1:15 
Akansha Apartment , 
Indirapuram 8:15 1:11 



Police Station, 
AbhayKhand-I, 
Indirapuram 8:16 1:10 

SaiChowk, Indirapuram 8:17 1:05 
Peer Baba, NyayKhand-I, 
Indirapuram 8:18 1:08 
PatrakarVihar, 
NyayKhand-I, Indirapuram 8:20 1:07 
Gaur Green Vista, 
Indirapuram 8:22 1:08 

 

ROUTE NO -15 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 
Ramesh Park , Laxmi 
Nagar, New Delhi     

Mother Dairy.  Delhi 8:05 1:15 
Ganesh 
nagarAggarwalSweetes 8:14 1:22 
kirpalappartmentipextn. 
Delhi 8:20 1:27 
Balko Apt. Extension , 
Delhi 8:22 1:28 

Max Hospital, Delhi 8:24 1:30 
Suray Nagar 
Ramprastha, GZB 8:35 1:45 

 

ROUTE NO -16 JUNIOR 
 

Bus Stop Name Pickup Time Drop Time 
Vishal International 
school main road, 
saraswatikunjghaziabad 7:50 1:23 



Gaur city (2) , Noida 
extension 7:55 1:27 
Gaur city (1) , Noida 
extension 8:00 1:30 
EECO Village , Noida 
Exttention 8:07 1:35 
Cherry county,noida 
extension 8:10 1:40 

Homes 121,Noida 8:20 1:15 
 


